Kharchuk Oleksandr Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 3, 1985
Place of birth Pochayiv, Ternopil region

Ostrog District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 11, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3780
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3780

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kharchuk Yuliia Yuriivna wife

Kharchuk Zakhar Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47173
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47173
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47173
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47173
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47174
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47174
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47174
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47174

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

OcCTpo3bKa pafioHHa Aep>KaBHa
agMiHicTpauis, ronoea
agMmiHicTpauii

OcTpo3bKa palloHHa Aep>xaBHa
aaMiHicTpauiqa, Nonosa
aaMiHicTpauii (candidate)

Biogin oceiTn OCTpoO3bKOi
pPaloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauil, Ha4aNbHUK
Bioniny ocsitn OcTpo3bkoi POA

Binain oceiTn OCTPO3bKOI
panioHHOI Aep>XaBHOT
agMiHicTpauii, Ha4anbHUK
Bigainy ocsitn OcTpo3sbkoi POA

Bigoain oceitn OCTPO3bKOI
panoHHOI oep>xaBHOT
agMiHicTpauil, Ha4anbHUK
Bioniny ocsitn OcTpo3bkoi POA

YnpaBniHHA OCBiTK, MONOAi Ta
cnopTy OCTpPO3bKOI panioHHOI
Oep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauii,
HavasIbHUK YNpaB/iHHA OCBITH,
Mosiodi Ta cnopTy OCTPO3bLKOI
POA

6 069,94

5 390,36

5 390,36

3673,54

2 683,96

2 645,48

11
585,46

6 375,84

6 375,84

4 395,42

2 595,19

2176,61


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_e2e3022e-2fe9-4b8c-ad44-979e70dc7885
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8ca2b7ac-9e7d-4124-80c2-87d808a197e8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c607fc90-4443-4e19-bd92-530a0c9b4592
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7b1e1463-3ab3-4a6c-89fb-d71ef4e8d114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_101b643a-96df-4244-a6e9-ef9769fe30a2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9f74db1b-57c3-43da-9a38-8df447140ed9

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8ca2b7ac-9e7d-4124-80c2-87d808a197e8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8ca2b7ac-9e7d-4124-80c2-87d808a197e8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c607fc90-4443-4e19-bd92-530a0c9b4592
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c607fc90-4443-4e19-bd92-530a0c9b4592
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c607fc90-4443-4e19-bd92-530a0c9b4592
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7b1e1463-3ab3-4a6c-89fb-d71ef4e8d114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7b1e1463-3ab3-4a6c-89fb-d71ef4e8d114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7b1e1463-3ab3-4a6c-89fb-d71ef4e8d114
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_101b643a-96df-4244-a6e9-ef9769fe30a2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_101b643a-96df-4244-a6e9-ef9769fe30a2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_101b643a-96df-4244-a6e9-ef9769fe30a2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9f74db1b-57c3-43da-9a38-8df447140ed9

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9f74db1b-57c3-43da-9a38-8df447140ed9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9f74db1b-57c3-43da-9a38-8df447140ed9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2e3022e-2fe9-4b8c-ad44-979e70dc7885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ca2b7ac-9e7d-4124-80c2-87d808a197e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c607fc90-4443-4e19-bd92-530a0c9b4592
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b1e1463-3ab3-4a6c-89fb-d71ef4e8d114
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_101b643a-96df-4244-a6e9-ef9769fe30a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f74db1b-57c3-43da-9a38-8df447140ed9

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2e3022e-2fe9-4b8c-ad44-979e70dc7885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ca2b7ac-9e7d-4124-80c2-87d808a197e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c607fc90-4443-4e19-bd92-530a0c9b4592
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b1e1463-3ab3-4a6c-89fb-d71ef4e8d114
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_101b643a-96df-4244-a6e9-ef9769fe30a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f74db1b-57c3-43da-9a38-8df447140ed9

REAL ESTATE:

2019 30.0sg. m (1) — 68.9 sq.
(1)

2018 30.0sg. m (1) — 68.9 sq.
(1)

2018 30.0sg.m (1) — 68.9 sq.
(1)

2017 30.0sg.m (1) — 68.9 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 68.9 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 68.9 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e2e3022e-2fe9-4b8c-ad44-979e70dc7885
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8ca2b7ac-9e7d-4124-80c2-87d808a197e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c607fc90-4443-4e19-bd92-530a0c9b4592
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b1e1463-3ab3-4a6c-89fb-d71ef4e8d114
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_101b643a-96df-4244-a6e9-ef9769fe30a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f74db1b-57c3-43da-9a38-8df447140ed9

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

Dec. 23, 2019 — till Dec. 11, 2020 Ostrog District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3780
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3780
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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